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Construction Management 
PRE-BID CONFERENCE 

SIGN-IN SHEET 
 
Project Name: James I. Gibson Elementary School - Roof Replacement   
MPID #: 0016559 
Date & Time: February 10, 2025 @ 10:00 AM 
Architect/Engineer: IZ Design Studio 

Please Print Clearly - Information Used for Contact Purposes  

COMPANY NAME ATTENDEE NAME EMAIL ADDRESS TELEPHONE CELLULAR 

IZ Design Studio Zach Broyles zach@izdesignstudio.com  702-441-0026   

IZ Design Studio Nick Cruz nick@izdesignstudio.com  702-441-0026   

CCSD Renato Nuguid nuguirp@nv.ccsd.net  702-799-8710 

x5202 

702-964-4278 

CCSD Stephanie Lopez  lopezsc@nv.ccsd.net 702-799-8710 

x5254 

 

Mountain Vista 

Development  

Joshua Hainsworth josh.hainsworth@mountainvistadevelopment.co

m  

702-458-9700  

Rafael Construction  Toby Medina toby@Rafaelcompanies.com 702-451-5511  

Rafael Construction  Trey Medina  trey@Rafaelcompanies.com  702-496-9067  

Rafael Construction  Matt Morris matt.morris@Rafaelcompanies.com  702-592-1050  

Cobblestone 

Construction 

Edward Frasier III efrasier@cobblestoneconstruction.org  702-496-9300  
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COMPANY NAME ATTENDEE NAME EMAIL ADDRESS TELEPHONE CELLULAR 

Laborers Local 872 Gabriel Gomez ggomez@liunanroc.org  702-929-8129  

Burke Construction 

Group  

Willie Sproul estimating@burkecgi.com  702-367-1040  

INLINE Construction Miguel Flores miguelf@inline-cc.com  725-772-1467  

AW Farrell  Elmer Leon elmer.leon@awfarrell.com 702-305-3541  

J & J Enterprises Rod Lefler rod@jandjasphalt.com  702-280-1592  

Monument Construction  Rochelle Dzisam bids@buildmonuments.com 702-530-2303  

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     


